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Nome
CAMARO
ARQUEIRO
HOBIT
TICO
FOGO PAULISTA
BICO DE OURO
TRIVELLA
DIUQUIO
ZANGAO
SINISTRO
CARECA
VENENO
CHORAO

Anilha
019571
550998
026568
019580
12133655
011227
073292
031855
076305
020955
025818
219468
000415

CANARIO DA TERRA 16/02/2020

Dono
IZAEL
FABIO

DOUGLAS
GILMAR
MUSSOLINE
IGOR FRANCO
JUNIOR
MELO DECK
DELAMAR
HEBER
THIAGO
GE LIMA
THIAGO RAFAEL

Cidade
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA

CTBA

CTBA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
0/100
0/97
0/95
0/94
0/86
0/81
0/66
0/65
0/50
0/48
0/45
0/9
0/6

Acpfaz

Pontos
14
12
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